ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

8193-E-1-7961
8193-E-1-7962
8193-E-1-7964
8193-E-1-7965
8193-E-1-7966
8193-E-1-7967
8193-E-2-7968
8193-E-2-7969
8193-E-2-7970
8193-E-2-7971
8193-E-2-7972
8193-E-2-7973
8193-E-2-7974
8193-E-2-7975
8193-E-3-7976
8193-E-3-7977
8193-E-3-7978
8193-E-3-7979
8193-E-3-7980
8193-E-3-7982

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
8193

CONCEPT SCHOOL

MIRPUR

STUDENT NAME

SUFYAN
UMER DAR
ALRAYAN
AREEBA
KHADUA
FALAK
AHMED
MUSAB
UMMAMAH
SHAHZAIB
SAMIA
BAZAL
MAHNOOR
BAREERA
HADIA
MUSA
AFRA
HAMZA
HAJRA
SAFFI

FATHER NAME
MIRZA HANIF
IMRAN DAR
M. RIAZ

M. RIAZ

KHURSHEED AHMED
MAZHAR MEHMOOD

SHOUKAT
IRFAN
JAHANGIR

M. IMRAN
ISHFAQ

RAJA M. ASIF
ATTIQUE
NASEER AKBAR
NASEER AKBAR
IMTAIZ

FAISAL IQBAL
SAGHIR
SAGHIR

AFTAB AHMED

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
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41
53
56
56
50
40
49
44
44
32
33
52
44
56
63
67
44
47
39
47

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

68.33%
88.33%
93.33%
93.33%
83.33%
66.67%
81.67%
73.33%
73.33%
53.33%
55.00%
86.67%
73.33%
93.33%
84.00%
89.33%
58.67%
62.67%
52.00%
62.67%
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